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ACADEMIC CALENDER : 2018 -2019 (EVEN SEMESTER) - HIGHER SEMESTERS UG/PG - 10.12.2018

M.CA/
B.E B.E /M.CA M.BA
o Lo (for aliﬁl‘):::tr:ments) No. of No.of |y v v Yr nyr
Wikg. Days WXr/heiSam Wke- | \isem | vmisem | Ivsem
Days
Monday 10-Dec-18 1 Reopaning of Raguler
Classes
Tuesday 11-Dec-18 2
Wednesday | 12-Dec-18 3 SEMESTER HOLIDAYS
Thursday 13-Dec-18 4
Friday 14-Dec-18 5
Saturday 15-Dec-18 6
Sunday 16-Dec-18 HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY HOLIDAY
Monday 17-Dec-18 7 Reopening of Regular Classes
Tuesday 18-Dec-18 8 2
Wednesday | 19-Dec-18 9 3
Thursday 20-Dec-18 10 4
Friday 21-Dec-18 11 5
Saturday 22-Dec-18 Tuesday Timetable 6 Tuesday Timetable
Sunday 23-Dec-18 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY
b ARl |0y - CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY - CHRISTMAS X HOLIDAY - CHRISTMAS
Tuesday 25-Dec-18 H
Wednesday | 26-Dec-18 7
Thursday 27-Dec-18 8
Friday 28-Dec-18 9
Saturday 29-Dec-18 Tuesday Timetable Tuesday Timetable
Sunday 30-Dec-18 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY
Tuesday 1-Jan-19 LIDAY NEW YEAR HOLIDAY HOLIDAY - NEW YEAR
Wednesday 2-Jan-19
Thursday 3-Jan-19 19 13
Friday 4-)an-19 20 14 wpletion e,
Saturday 5-Jan-19 21 Tuesday Timetable 15 Tuesday Timetable
Sunday 6-Jan-19 OLIDA OLIDA OLIDA
Monday 7-Jan-19 22 16
Tuesday 8-Jan-19 23 17
Wednesday | 9-Jan-19 |jv-ECE 24 18
Thursday 10-Jan-19 [fpp - ECE 25 19
Friday 11-Jan-19 26 20
Saturday 12-Jan-19 27 Wednesday Timetable 21 Wednesday Timetable
Sunday 13-Jan-19 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY
Tuesday 15-Jan-19 i
Wednesday 16-Jan-19 - ‘ HOLIDAY HOLIDAY - PONGAL
Thursday 17-Jan-19




i ai BE /MCA
} e Date i No. of
(for a.| Departments) No. of S — WI.q myr v yr
l_ Wkg. Days i Visem | Vil Sem
|Friday 18-1an-19 |p; ents Meeting - MECH 29 - - ———
Saturday 19-Jan-19 30 Thursday Timetable 2 Thursday Timetable
Sunday 20-Jan-19
Monday 21-Jan-19 D) 25
Tuesday 22-lan-19 32 26
Wednesday | 23-Jan-19 33 27
Thursday | 24-Jan-19 34 28
Friday 25-Jan-19 .I\ _EEE 35 29
Local IV - MECH
Saturday 26-Jan-19
Sunday 27-jan-19
Monday 28-Jan-19 |GL - (il 36 30
T&Jesda» 29-Jan-19 |Workshop - ECE 37 31 |
{Wednesday | 30-Jan-19 38 32 |
{Thursday 31-Jan-19 39 33 I
LF"'da" | 1-Feb-19 Industrial Visit - 40 34
Saturday 2-Feb-19 Over all College Monday Timetable E
Sunday 3-Feb-19 HOLIDAY
Monday 4-Feb-19
Tuesday 5-Feb-19 43 37
Wednesday 6-Feb-19 44 38
Thursday 7-Feb-19 45 39 |
Friday 8-Feb-19 GL - MECH 46 40
Saturday 9-Feb-19 47 Tuesday Timetable 41 Tuesday Timetable
Sunday 10-Feb-19 OLID 0
Monday 11-Feb-19 48 42
Tuesday 12-Feb-19 49 43
Wednesday | 13-Feb-19 |Parents Meeting - Civil 50 44
Thursday 14-Feb-19 |Symposium - MECH, CIVIL 51 45
Fiicwy o g:;i:ipm -C:(EZE,EEE,CSE = -
Saturday 16-Feb-19 |GL- ECE 53 Wednesday Timetable 47 Wednesday Timetable
Sunday 17-Feb-19 O 0
Monday 18-Feb-19 54 48
Tuesday 19-Feb-19 55 49
Wednesday | 20-Feb-19 56 50 7
Thursday 21-Feb-19 57 Pap 51 ER
Friday 22-Feb-19 |GL - 3 &« CSE 58 pe 52 )
Saturday 23-Feb-19 |Seminar - ECE 59 Thursday Timetable 53 Thursday Timetable
Sunday 24-Feb-19 OLIDA
Monday 25-Feb-19 60 Pape 54 .
Tuesday 26-Feb-19 61 pe 55 :
Wednesday | 27-Feb-19 62 : p 56 :
Thursday 28-Feb-19 |symposium - EEE 63 2 Paper. 57 rape
Friday 1-Mar-19 OLIDA O D




M.CA /[

B.E B.E /M.CA
» M.B.A
e f ||MMtv No. of
tor al Depertments) No. of R “"' I Yr VY nyr
Wkg. Days i m D::‘ Visem | ViiSem | IVSem
Saturday 2-Mar-19 0 OLIDA
Sunday 3-Mar-19 0
E*_O”da. 4-Mar-19 64 58
‘.T\ sd = %
| uesday 5-Mar-19 65 59
Iwednesday | 6-Mar-19 66 60
’L‘.n sday 7-Mar-19 67 61
Fcay | 8-Mar-19 |int Conf - Over all College 68 62
| ;
|k3.a.L.'ua~ 9-Mar-19 Monday Timetable 63 Monday Timetable
=
lS,"Jau 10-Mar-19 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY
uesday l 12-Mar-19 71 65
| Wednesday ]L 13-Mar-19 72 n
[Thursday | 14-Mar-19 73 IAT - Iil Paper 1 IAT - Ill Paper 1
|Friday 15-Mar-19 [Parents Meeting-CSE EEE 74 iat-m paper2  [IEE IAT - Wl Paper 2
lsaturday | 16-Mar-19 Tuesday Timetable “ Tuesday Timetable
|sunday 17-Mar-19 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY
[
Monday 18-Mar-19 IAT - Il Paper 3 70
] - - IAT - il Paper 3
Tuesday 19-Mar-19 IAT - 1ll Paper 4 IAT - i Paper 4
Wednesday | 20-Mar-19 IAT - 1l Paper5 IAT - Il Paper5
Thursday | 21-Mar-19 79 AT - Ill Paper 6 IAT - 1l Paper 6
Friday 22-Mar-19 |Parents Meeting - ECE 80 “
Model Practicals
Saturday | 23-Mar-19
Sunday 24-Mar-19 HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY

OPENING DAY 10.12.18 17.12.18

LAST WORKING DAY 23.03.19 2303.19
TOTAL WORKING DAYS 81 75
TOTAL HRS WORKED 648 600

AS PER ANNA UNIVERSITY

OPENING DAY 19.12.18

LAST WORKING DAY 2203.19
TOTAL WORKING DAYS 73
TOTAL HRS WORKED 584
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